F-6
FLOW
 SEN
SORS – ELECTRON
IC
RFO-PW RotorFlow® / p1of2 / 04-AUG-20
Body
Material

Notes:
1.	 For higher pressure/temperature ratings, stainless face plates are available. Consult factory.
How To Order
Specify Part Number based on desired body material and port size.
Note: Improved accuracy can be achieved by calibrating
the individual RFO unit.
*�With use of Low Flow Adapter supplied.
See Page F-8 for more information.
File No. E45168
Dimensions
Polypropylene Bodies
Stainless Steel Bodies - .50˝ Ports
Stainless Steel Bodies – .75˝ and 1.00˝ NPT Ports
High Visibility
Blue Rotor
FDA-compliant molded nylon and
epoxy RotorFlow® indicator for
compatibility with potable water
applications.
F-7
FL
OW
 S
EN
SO
RS
 –
 E
LE
CT
RO
N
IC
RFO-PW RotorFlow® / p2of2 / 15-JUL-20
Output Frequency – Hz
RFO Model – Based on Port Size
Flow Rate
(GPM) .25˝ .25˝ with
Adapter* .50˝ .50˝ with
Adapter* .75˝ 1˝
0.10 13
0.25 41
0.50 15 90
0.75 137
1.0 34 186
1.5 54 17
2.0 73 25.9
2.5 90 34
3.0 110 43
3.5 128
4.0 148 34 60
4.5 168
5.0 185 44.8 76.7 24
6.0 55 94
7.0 65.9 111
8.0 76 129 22
9.0 87.5 147
10 99 165 61 30
11 110 185
12 122 204
13 135
14 147
15 158 93 43
16 170
17 183
18 195
19 207
20 220 128 60
25 163 74
30 196 91
35 107
40 123
45 137